16a

16b

12a

12b

13a

13b

14a

14b

11a

11b

15a

15b

2006 SECTION XI DIVISION II CHAMPIONSHIPS

Jon Hoeg (MtS)

BYE

Jon Hoeg (MtS)

Carlo Brucculeri (BBP)

BYE

Carlo Brucculeri (BBP)

Jon Hoeg (MtS)

BYE

Tom Payne (SB)

Tom Payne (SB)

BYE

Tim Dooley (BBP)

Tim Dooley (BBP)

41

Tim Dooley (BBP)

96 LB. WT CLASS

Jon Hoeg (MtS)

Alex Berlingieri (JG)

Mike Lucks (PJ)

Alex Berlingieri (JG)

Sal Disamone (CM)

BYE

24

Sal Disamone (CM)

1:34

Alex Berlingieri (JG)

TF 15-0 3:25

Jon Hoeg (MtS)

10

Evan Rothstein (PJ)

BYE

Evan Rothstein (PJ)

BYE

BYE

Tim Jordan (HB)

Tim Jordan (HB)

1:50

Tim Jordan (HB)

CHAMPION

6-4

Alex Bedrlingieri (JG)

CONSOLATIONS

Brucculeri (BBP)

Jordan (HB)

Brucculeri (BBP)

SEMI LOSER

Payne (SB)

2:59

Jordan (HB)

14-4

T. Dooley (BBP)

BYE
Payne (SB)
Payne (SB)
Lucks (PJ)
Disamone (CM)
Disamone (CM) 1:23
BYE

Rothstein (PJ)

SEMI LOSER

Disamone (CM)

4:36

T. Dooley (BBP)

335

T. Dooley (BBP)

Rothstein (PJ)

FFT

1:39

THIRD
2:40




16a

16b

12a

12b

13a

13b

14a

14b

11a

11b

15a

15b

2006 SECTION XI DIVISION II CHAMPIONSHIPS

Glenn Donatelli (BBP)

SCRATCH

Glenn Donatelli (BBP)

Adam Gravano (SH)

Kevin Powers (MtS)

Kevin Powers (MtS)

Glenn Donatelli (BBP)

103 LB. WT CLASS

BYE

Steve Gomes (PJ)

1:21

Steve Gomes (PJ)

Chris Carlucci (JG)

Josh King (SH)

Chris Carlucci (JG)

1:39

Chris Carlucci (JG)

Glenn Donatelli (BBP)

3:42

Mike Powers (MtS)

Kenny Ruddick (SB)

5:09

Mike Powers (MtS)

Brenden Banks (Bab)

Quinton Orr (Wyn)

1:51

Brendan Banks (Bab)

15-0

Mike Powers (MtS)

Mike Powers (MtS)

CHAMPION

2:58

10

Brian Diffley (Matt)

Scott Gomes (PJ)

9-7

Brian Diffley (Matt)

Harry Staskowski (BBP)

BYE

Tyler Sinisgalli (JG)

11-5

Tyler Sinisgalli (JG)

1:09

Mike Powers (MtS)

CONSOLATIONS

K. Powers (MtS)

1:06

Sinisgalli (JG)

K. Powers (MtS)

SEMI LOSER

K. Powers (MtS)

8-2

Carlucci (JG)

SEMI LOSER

Diffley (Matt)

3-1
Tyler Sinisgalli (JG)
1:25
Sinisgalli (JG)
4:23
Sinisgalli (JG)
THIRD
3-2
Carlucci (JG)

King (SH)
Gomes (PJ)
Gomes (PJ) 342
Ruddick (SB)
Banks (Bab)
Banks (Bab) 90
Diffley (Matt)
Diffley (Matt)
3:39

Staskowski (BBP)

2:45

4:22



16a

16b

12a

12b

13a

13b

14a

14b

11a

11b

15a

15b

2006 SECTION XI DIVISION II CHAMPIONSHIPS

Dan Stein (Matt)

BYE

Dan Stein (Matt)

Ed Dawson (SB)

Jeff Guerrero (MtS)

Jeff Guerrero (MtS)

Dan Stein (Matt)

Mike Ceglio (BBP)

Andres Londono (HB)

3:26

Andres Londono (HB)

BYE

Mike Castellano (JG)

1:02

Mike Castellano (JG)

2:33

Mike Castellano (JG)

112 LB. WT CLASS

Mike Castellano (JG)

Kelsey McAuliff (BBP)

SCRATCH

Kelsey McAuliff (BBP)

Satchel Holder (Wyn)

BYE

Satchel Holder (Wyn)

28

Kelsey McAuliff (BBP)
52

1:44

Mike Castellano (JG)

10

John Leggio (JG)

BYE

John Leggio (JG)

Matt Bundrick (Matt)

Justin Lewis (MtS)

Justin Lewis (MtS)

Justin Lewis (MtS)

CHAMPION

8-4

Justin Lewis (MtS)

1:15

McAuliff (BBP)

SEMI LOSER

Guerrero (MtS)

5-2

McAuliff (BBP)

10-0

Stein (Matt)

SEMI LOSER

Leggio (JG)

9-8

Stein (Matt)

94

Stein (Matt)

CONSOLATIONS
BYE
Guerrero (MtS)
Guerrero (MtS)
Londono (HB)
Londono (HB)
BYE
BYE
Holder (Wyn)
Holder (Wyn)
Bundrick (Matt)
Leggio (JG)
Leggio (JG) 1:28

3:42

3-2

THIRD

2:47




16a

16b

12a

12b

13a

13b

14a

14b

11a

11b

15a

15b

2006 SECTION XI DIVISION II CHAMPIONSHIPS

Charles Hoeg (MtS)

Jason Morretti (Bab)

Charles Hoeg (MtS)

Ken Riker (CM)

Bob Gallagher (PJ)

TF 4:07

Bob Gallagher (PJ)

Charles Hoeg (MtS)

Kyle Breunig (PJ)

Rob Hoblin (BBP)

1:26

Rob Hoblin (BBP)

James Kondrake (JG)

Julian Davila (HB)

8-6 OT

James Kondrake (JG)

2:52

Rob Hoblin (BBP)
6-2

119 LB. WT CLASS

Charles Hoeg (MtS)

Ray Powers (MtS)

Matt King (SH)

6-3

Ray Powers (MtS)

Kareen Whitaker (Wyn)

Lou Luigini (CM)

1:15

Ray Powers (MtS)

1:06

Charles Hoeg (MtS)

Niko Gettling (SH)

Justin Bridges (JG)

Lou Luigini (CM)
9-3

Justin Bridges (JG)

Jesse Rosenberg (HB)

Morretti (Bab)

Chris Kar (Matt)

15-7

Chris Kar (Matt)

6-0

Chris Kar (Matt)

CHAMPION

1241

Ray Powers (MtS)

CONSOLATIONS

Gallagher (PJ)

3:40

Kar (Matt)

SEMI LOSER

15-8

Breunig (PJ)

1:48

Breunig (PJ)

Gallagher (PJ) 54 438
Breunig (PJ)
Kondrake (JG) 248
Breunig (PJ)
Bruening (PJ) 3:05
M. King (SH) Hoblin (BBP)
Luigini (CM) SEMILOSER Hoblin (BBP)
Luigini (CM) 427 6407
Luigini (CM)
Rosenberg (HB) 241
Bridges (JG)
2:52

Bridges (JG)

THIRD
3:40




16a

16b

12a

12b

13a

13b

14a

14b

11a

11b

15a

15b

2006 SECTION XI DIVISION II CHAMPIONSHIPS

Jared Rueda (MtS)

James Ainisle (Bab)

Jared Rueda (MtS)

Derlis Chavarria (HB)

Sheldon McKoy (Wyn)

1:12

Derlis Chavarria (HB)

Jared Rueda (MtS)

Jeff Rogers (Matt)

Chris Morbillo (MtS)

2:26

Papa Bullock (SH)

Dan Hyon (JG)

Chris Morbillo (MtS)
8-0

Dan Hyon (JG)

TF 2:45

Chris Morbillo (MtS)
3-1

125 LB. WT CLASS

Jared Rueda (MtS)

Gerard Keegab (PJ)

Ryan Connell (MtS)

TF 3:48

Ryan Connell (MtS)

Bill Altman (HB)

Brian Gravano (SH)

Keith Stewart (CM)

Bill Altman (HB)

8-0

Bill Altman (HB)

Ryan Connell (MtS)

71

Jared Rueda (MtS)

10

7-0

Nick Saffiotti (Bab)

Chris Lee (SB)

41

Nick Saffiotti (Bab)

Jared Morelli (JG)

Brett Heyder (BBP)

1:27

Jared Morelli (JG)

:05

Jared Morelli (JG)

CHAMPION

TF 22-6 3:32

Jared Morelli (JG)

12-9

Connell (MtS)

SEMI LOSER

Hyon (JG)

TF 5:01

Hyon (JG)

CONSOLATIONS
Ainisle (Bab)
Chavarria (HB)
Chavarria (HB) 4:35
Rogers (Matt)
Hyon (JG)
Hyon (JG) 75

Keegan (PJ)

16-7

C. Morbillo (MtS)

SEMI LOSER

Keegan (PJ)

11-6

C. Morbillo (MtS)

12-8

C. Morbillo (MtS)

Keegan (PJ)
Altman (HB) 5:47
Heyder (BBP)
Heyder (BBP)
4-2 OT

Saffiotti (Bab)

4:44

12-0

THIRD
6-0




16a

16b

12a

12b

13a

13b

14a

14b

11a

11b

15a

15b

2006 SECTION XI DIVISION II CHAMPIONSHIPS

Anthony Layman (HB)

BYE

Anthony Layman (HB)

SCRATCH

Robert Mills (Matt)

Robert Mills (Matt)

Anthony Layman (HB)

Dan Morbillo (MtS)

Noah Hoshyla (HB)

Dan Morbillo (MtS)

BYE

Rich Gandolfo (CM)

2:49

Rich Gandolfo (CM)

1:28

130 LB. WT CLASS

Anthony Layman (HB)

Joe Snyder (MtS)

BYE

Joe Snyder (MtS)

Paul Hwang (PJ)

Tim Heaney (Matt)

Paul Hwang (PJ)

10

Alex Cesare (SH)

BYE

1:30

Alex Cesare (SH)

BYE

Kevin Edward (BBP)

Kevin Edward (BBP)

3:24
Dan Morbillo (MtS)
1:15
Joe Snyder (MtS)
CHAMPION
4-3
Joe Snyder (MtS)
1:52
Joe Snyder (MtS)
5-2

Kevin Edward (BBP)

Ke. Edward (BBP)

SEMI LOSER

Gandolfo (CM)

2:55

Ke. Edward (BBP)

3:56

D. Morbillo (MtS)

CONSOLATIONS
BYE
Mills (Matt)
Mills (Matt)
N. Hoshyla (HB)
Gandolfo (CM)
Gandolfo (CM) FFT
BYE
Hwang (PJ)
Hwang (PJ)
BYE
Cesare (SH)

SEMI LOSER

Hwang (PJ)

1:58

D. Morbillo (MtS)

Ke. Edward (BBP)

Cesare (SH)

2:13

343

THIRD
4:35




16a

16b

12a

12b

13a

13b

14a

14b

11a

11b

15a

15b

2006 SECTION XI DIVISION II CHAMPIONSHIPS

Louis Troisi (Matt)

Tom McGarry (CM)

Louis Troisi (Matt)

BYE

Phillip Kim (SB)

TF 2:53

Phillip Kim (SB)

Louis Troisi (Matt)

Graham Michitsch (MtS)

Pete Vames (Bab)

Graham Michitsch (MtS)

Matt Kopp (BBP)

Sean O'Sullivan (PJ)

3:15

Sean O'Sullivan (PJ)

1:02

Graham Michitsch (MtS)

135 LB. WT CLASS

Louis Troisi (Matt)

Dan Fodera (JG)

Martin West (SB)

1:19

Dan Fodera (JG)

Mike Kleeman (MtS)

Pat O'Shaughnessy (Bab)

14-0

Mike Kleeman (MtS)

10-0

Mike Kleeman (MtS)

3-2

Louis Troisi (Matt)

Rob Schweibert (BBP)

5:31

Rob Schweibert (BBP)

23

CHAMPION

6-4

Mike Kleeman (MtS)

10 BYE
Andrew Leone (CM)
TF 2:42
BYE
Andrew Leone (CM)
2 Andrew Leone (CM)
CONSOLATIONS
McGarry (CM) Leone (CM)
McGarry (CM) SEMILOSER Leone (CM)
Kim (SB) 40 244
O'Sullivan (PJ)
Vames (Bab) 10

O'Sullivan (PJ)

Michitsch (MtS)

O'Sullivan (PJ) 74
Fodera (JG)
Fodera (JG)
0O'Shaughnessy (Bab) :50
BYE

Schweibert (BBP)

SEMI LOSER

Fodera (JG)

Michitsch (MtS)

71

Michitsch (MtS)

Schweibert (BBP)

3:48

40

THIRD
7-0




2006 SECTION XI DIVISION II CHAMPIONSHIPS

' Jeft Compete (45) 140 LB. WT CLASS
16a Jeff Compere (JG)
1:31
Sam Monroe (SB)
16b Jeff Compere (JG)
4:51
9 Erin Simmons (SH)
James Cooper (Wyn)
2-0
8 James Cooper (Wyn)
12a Brendon Estes (CM) Jon Attridge (MtS)
4-2
Greg Griffo (Bab)
1:28
12b Greg Griffo (Bab) Pat Dooley (BBP)
9-7
5 Pat Dooley (BBP)
13a Jon Attridge (MtS)
1:21
Vince Fournier (Matt)
13b Jon Attridge (MtS)
53
4 Jon Attridge (MtS)
Dom Mutascio (HB)
3 Dom Mutascio (HB) CHAMPION
4-2 0T
14a Dom Mutascio (HB)
7-3
Joe Gagliardi (JG)
14b Dom Mutascio (HB)
10-5
6 Bill Widenor (CM)
11a Bill Widenor (CM)
17-5
Eric Koch (Matt)
11b Dom Mutascio (HB)
41
7 Ryan Patwell (Bab)
Ryan Patwell (Bab)
16-2
10 Jack Greiner (BBP)
15a Brian Miller (MtS)
TF 20-5
Pat Gallagher (PJ)
15b Brian Miller (MtS)
TF5:15
2 Brian Miller (MtS)
CONSOLATIONS
Monroe (SB) Miller (MtS)
Cooper (Wyn) SEMILOSER Miller (MtS)
Cooper (Wyn) 135 2:59
P. Dooley (BBP)
Fournier (Matt) 10-2
P. Dooley (BBP) Miller (MtS)
P. Dooley (BBP) 3:07 THIRD
6-4
Widenor (CM) Compere (JG)
Widenor (CM) SEMILOSER Widenor (CM)
Gagliardi (JG) 15-6 2:01
Widenor (CM)
Patwell (Bab) 2:24
Patwell (Bab)
Gallagher (PJ) 34




16a

16b

12a

12b

13a

13b

14a

14b

11a

11b

15a

15b

2006 SECTION XI DIVISION II CHAMPIONSHIPS

Kyle Edward (BBP)

Kyle Edward (BBP)

5-0
Eric Kleeman (MtS)
Kyle Edward (BBP)
9-0
9 SCRATCH
Chris Wicks (JG)
8 Chris Wicks (JG)
BYE
Costa Gemelas (PJ)
5 Costa Gemelas (PJ)
Costa Gemelas (PJ)
3:00

Christian Roarke (BBP)

Andriy Podzniakov (HB)

Andriy Podzniakov (HB)

145 LB. WT CLASS

Kyle Edward (BBP)

Ryan Young (JG)

BYE

5:20

Ryan Young (JG)

Josh Dolson (SH)

BYE

Josh Dolson (SH)

Ryan Young (JG)

3:18

Kyle Edward (BBP)

10

E. Kleeman (MtS)

6-3

CHAMPION

8-2

Dan Himmelstein (CM)

Wicks (JG)

BYE

Podzniakov (HB)

BYE

Dolson (SH)

BYE

7-5
Woody Francois (Wyn)
Woody Francois (Wyn)
BYE
Dan Himmelstein (CM)
4:13
BYE
Dan Himmelstein (CM)
Dan Himmelstein (CM)
CONSOLATIONS
Young (JG)

E. Kleeman (MtS) SEMILOSER Young (JG)

2:59 4:08

E. Kleeman (MtS)
8-5
Podzniakov (HB) Gemelas (PJ)
THIRD
4-3
Gemelas (PJ)
SEMI LOSER
Dolson (SH) Gemelas (PJ)
3:34

Francois (Wyn)

Francois (Wyn)

Francois (Wyn)

3-1




16a

16b

12a

12b

13a

13b

14a

14b

11a

11b

15a

15b

2006 SECTION XI DIVISION II CHAMPIONSHIPS

Brendan Tyson (CM)

Dave Begy (SH)

James Crosser (Matt)

Chris Langdale (HB)

Brendan Tyson (CM)
59

Chris Langdale (HB)

Brendan Tyson (CM)

BYE

Mike Mammola (Bab)

10-7

Mike Mammola (Bab)

SCRATCH

Mike Manna (MtS)

Mike Manna (MtS)

1:28

Mike Manna (MtS)

152 LB. WT CLASS

Brendan Tyson (CM)

Mike Soehngen (JG)

Tom Coyne (Bab)

Mike Soehngen (JG)

Jim Bisset (PJ)

BYE

1:50

Jim Bisset (PJ)

143

Mike Soehngen (JG)
47

2:35

Brendan Tyson (CM)

10

Andrew Arenth (JG)

Alex Mager (MtS)

Andrew Arenth (JG)

BYE

Greg Rose (BBP)

111

Greg Rose (BBP)

Andrew Arenth (JG)

CHAMPION

1:07

Mike Soehngen (JG)

Arenth (JG)

CONSOLATIONS
Begy (SH)
Langdale (HB)
Langdale (HB) 74
BYE

Mammola (Bab)

SEMI LOSER

Mammola (Bab)

5:05

Arenth (JG)

Mammola (Bab)

11-5

6-1

G. Rose (BBP)

2:34

Arenth (JG)

coyne (Bab) Manna (MtS)
Coyne (Bab) SEMI LOSER
Bisset (PJ) 5:37
G. Rose (BBP)
Mager (MtS) aa

G. Rose (BBP)

G. Rose (BBP)

2:49

441

THIRD
4-3




16a

16b

12a

12b

13a

13b

14a

14b

11a

11b

15a

15b

2006 SECTION XI DIVISION II CHAMPIONSHIPS

Mike Carlucci (JG)

BYE

Mike Carlucci (JG)

BYE

John Estes (CM)

John Estes (CM)

Mike Carlucci (JG)

Josh Guiteau (JG)

Mike Lloyd (HB)

Mike Lloyd (HB)

BYE

Bill Aligeier (BBP)

5:44

Bill Aligeier (BBP)

1:07

Bill Aligeier (BBP)

160 LB. WT CLASS

Mike Carlucci (JG)

Brandon Harris (Bab)

Brian Waggoner (Matt)

Brian Waggoner (Matt)

Garrett Yablonski (MtS)

BYE

3:26

Garrett Yablonski (MtS)

9-8

Brian Waggoner (Matt)

2:42

Mike Carlucci (JG)

2:53

CHAMPION

7-3

Brian Waggoner (Matt)

2:41
7 Trumaine Smith (SH)
Trumaine Smith (SH)
10 BYE
Trumaine Smith (SH)
14-4
Alex West (CM)
John Crosser (Matt)
5:38
2 John Crosser (Matt)
CONSOLATIONS
BYE Smith (SH)
Estes (CM) SEMI LOSER Smith (SH)
Estes (CM) 7-4
Lloyd (HB)
BYE 86
Lloyd (HB) Smith (SH)
Lloyd (HB) THIRD
43

Harris (Bab) Allgeier (BBP)

G. Yablonski (MtS)

G. Yablonski (MtS)

BYE

142

Crosser (Matt)

SEMI LOSER

G. Yablonski (MtS)

G. Yablonski (MtS)

Crosser (Matt)

9-5

5-3




16a

16b

12a

12b

13a

13b

14a

14b

11a

11b

15a

15b

2006 SECTION XI DIVISION II CHAMPIONSHIPS

Steve Yablonski (MtS)

BYE

Steve Yablonski (MtS)

BYE

Chris Fisher (SH)

Chris Fisher (SH)

Steve Yablonski (MtS)

Troy Petrignani (BBP)

Scott Saunders (HB)

Scott Saunders (HB)

Corey Best (Matt)

Ben Fishman (JG)

22

Ben Fishman (JG)

3:00

Ben Fishman (JG)

171 LB. WT CLASS

Steve Yablonski (MtS)

Matt Griffo (Bab)

BYE

8-3

Matt Griffo (Bab)

Russell Storch (SB)

BYE

Russell Storch (SB)

5-2

10

Frank Deesing (Bab)

Steve Hassard (Matt)

Frank Deesing (Bab)

1:29

4:59
Steve Yablonski (MtS)
CHAMPION
10-7
Matt Griffo (Bab)
2:36
Matt Griffo (Bab)

8-3

Kiel Hock (BBP)

5:24
BYE
Kiel Hock (BBP)
2 Kiel Hock (BBP)
CONSOLATIONS
BYE Hock (BBP)
Fisher (SH) SEMI LOSER Hock (BBP)
Fisher (SH) 4:26
Fisher (SH)
Saunders (HB) 1:48
Best (Matt)
Best (Matt) 347
BYE Fishman (JG)

Storch (SB)

Storch (SB)

BYE

Deesing (Bab)

SEMI LOSER

Storch (SB)

Fishman (JG)

Fishman (JG)

Deesing (Bab)

6-5

6-3

THIRD
6-2




16a

16b

12a

12b

13a

13b

14a

14b

11a

11b

15a

15b

2006 SECTION XI DIVISION II CHAMPIONSHIPS

Alex Sirico (Matt)

SCRATCH

Alex Sirico (Matt)

Will Kosch (MtS)

BYE

Will Kosch (MtS)

189 LB. WT CLASS

Alex Sirico (Matt)

Vinny Rose (BBP)

Robert Hoshyla (HB)

Robert Hoshyla (HB)

SCRATCH

Julius Anglikas (SH)

1:39

Julius Anglikas (SH)

3:34

Robert Hoshyla (HB)

Robert Hoshyla (HB)

Rob Castiglia (JG)

Kevin Howley (SB)

Rob Castiglia (JG)

Mike Dick (MtS)

BYE

1:36

Mike Dick (MtS)

4:37

Mike Dick (MtS)

3:18

Robert Hoshyla (HB)

10

David Douglas (Wyn)

Pat Manzo (Matt)

David Douglas (Wyn)

BYE

BYE

Kosch (MtS)

Anthony Parrinello (Bab)

241

Anthony Parrinello (Bab)

23

Anthony Parrinello (Bab)

CHAMPION
21

Mike Dick (MtS)

CONSOLATIONS

Kosch (MtS)

Parrinello (Bab)

V. Rose (BBP)

Anglikas (SH)

Anglikas (SH)

SEMI LOSER

Kosch (MtS)

5:09

Parrinello (Bab)

BYE

Castiglia (JG)

3:53

Castiglia (JG)

FFT

Sirico (Matt)

BYE

Douglas (Wyn)

Douglas (Wyn)

SEMI LOSER

Castiglia (JG)

140

Sirico (Matt)

5:47

Sirico (Matt)

1:15

2:07

THIRD
59




16a

16b

12a

12b

13a

13b

14a

14b

11a

11b

15a

15b

2006 SECTION XI DIVISION II CHAMPIONSHIPS

Tom Serabian (PJ)

Theodore Richert (Matt)

Tom Serabian (PJ)

Anthony Gallo (CM)

George Perez (HB)

2:42

George Perez (HB)

215 LB. WT CLASS

Tom Serabian (PJ)

Michael Kline (Matt)

Jacob Ziskin (MtS)

11-4

Michael Kline (Matt)

5-2

Tom Serabian (PJ)

10

Cesar Rodriguez (Bab)

Andrew Erlagan (JG)

7-2

CHAMPION

2:54

Andrew Erlagan (JG)
51

Andrew Erlagan (JG)
7-5

CONSOLATIONS
Kline (Matt)
Richert (Matt) SEMILOSER Kline (Matt)
144
Gallo (CM)
2:35
Gallo (CM) Kline (Matt)
THIRD
6-3
Perez (HB)
Ziskin (MtS) SEMILOSER Ziskin (MtS)
4:44
Ziskin (MtS)
143

Rodriguez (Bab)




16a

16b

12a

12b

13a

13b

14a

14b

11a

11b

15a

15b

2006 SECTION XI DIVISION II CHAMPIONSHIPS

Jarrel Guerrero (MtS)

BYE

Jarrel Guerrero (MtS)

Andrew Daly (Bab)

Sal Martinez (JG)

275 LB. WT CLASS

Jarrel Guerrero (MtS)

Zach Pileski (Matt)

BYE

Andrew Daly (Bab)
6-1

Zach Pileski (Matt)

3:49

Jarrel Guerrero (MtS)

10

BYE

Joe O'Brien (Bab)

Joe O'Brien (Bab)

CHAMPION

1:46

Joe O'Brien (Bab)

CONSOLATIONS

BYE

Pileski (Matt)

Martinez (JG)

SEMI LOSER

Martinez (JG)

Pileski (Matt)

BYE

Daly (Bab)

BYE

SEMI LOSER

BYE

4:34

Daly (Bab)

3:55

Pileski (Matt)

THIRD
4-3




